Item/Model Number:
Burst 9-Light LED Pendant - Frost
9 x G4 1.8W(Included)
E25087-18BK
1 of (6)
2 of (6)
A
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
B
C
D
E
F
G
x1
x1
x1
x3
x2
x1
x1
#8-32 x 1.25"
Driver: PVD18-C150V12-UNV3-HE-P
120~277Vac,12V,Dim 0-10V
L3.46"*W1.45"*H1.14"
BL1-8G4CL12V30(Included)
#8-32 x1/2"
EGLS25084-18
EGLS25087-18
ESTR06206BK-NK 1PCS
x6
x3
x1
x1
x2
x9
x1
3 of (6)
ESTR06212BK-NK 3PCS
7" 5"
2.
1. Run wire through stems and combine stem lengths to meet desired mounting height.
F
G
H
B (Ring)
INSTALL FOR
PENDANT
0.75" 0.5"
A
I
J
B
C
B
D
H
F
G
K
E (LED DRIVER)
For 0-10V dimming,
driver is located here.
See wiring diagram for
more details.
4 of (6)
B (Ring)
Neutral (N)
Ground Wire
(Green Wire)
Positive (L)
INSTALL FOR
SEMI FLUSH MOUNT
M
C
E (LED DRIVER)
7" 5"
2. 3.
0.75" 0.5"
A
I
J K
L
For 0-10V dimming,
driver is located here.
See wiring diagram for
more details.
5 of (6)
B
D
L
N
Neutral (N)
Ground Wire
(Green Wire)
Positive (L)
6 of (6)
E25087-18BK
3 1/2"
3
4/
5"
1
5
EPT
Dual Function Dimmable LED Driver
PVD18-C150V12-UNV3-P
Input Voltage: 120-277VAC
Input Current: 0.18Amax@120VAC
Output Voltage: 12V
Output Current: 1500 mAmax
PF: >0.9
Dimmer Type: 0-10v/Triac
Output Type: CV
BLK(L)
Input
WHT(N)
Vio(+)
Dim 0-10V
PK(-)
BLK(-)
Output
RED(+)
   Electronic Power
Technology Co.,Ltd.
Made In China
Note:
Ground enclosure in installation.Risk of Fire or
Electric Shock. Triac dimmable under 120V. For dry or
damp locations. For Connections Use Wire Rated for
Class P F
RoHs
LISTED
E350385
U LR
at Least 90°C (194°F).
PVD18-C150V12-UNV3-P
Dim
© 2026 ET2 CONTEMPORARY LIGHTING